
Application for Membership

Please make checks payable to: ESAM

All Membership Applications can be mailed to:

Empire State Aerosciences Museum 
250 Rudy Chase Drive

Glenville, New York 12302 

Share the history… and the future! Join TODAY!

Questions?
Call (518) 377 – 2191

Or
Email: esam.office@gmail.com

Would you like to receive ESAM event emails? Yes/No or Volunteer Information? Yes/No

IMPORTANT! Please check one:  New Membership  Renewal 

If your company offers a matching gifts program, please contact them with the amount of your membership/gift

Company Name:______________________________________________________________________________

Name: ___________________________________________________________________________
Address:  _________________________________________________________________________
City: _________________________    State: ____________________   Zip: ____________________ 
Phone(cell): (______)____________  (home): (______)____________(work): (______)___________
Email:  ___________________________________________________________________________ 

 Contributing 
 Supporting
 Sustaining 
 Galaxy Club 
 Friends of ESAM

$80
$135
$285
$500
$1,000

 Supporter 
 Patron 
 Benefactor
 Library
 Small Business(<10 Employees)

$285
$500
$1,000
$75 
$100

Free Admission to the Museum 
Membership Card
Quarterly Newsletter – Aeronotes
Special Events Admission Discounts
Free Admission to 36 NYS Museums through ESMRP*

 Senior
 Student 
 Individual 
 Family 

$35
$35
$45
$75

Standard Membership

VIP Membership Business Membership

Basic Membership Benefits

* ESMRP stands for Empire State Museum Reciprocal Program. Does not include Library Pass Program.


