

Application for Membership

	IMPORTANT	! Please che	ck one:	☐ New Membership	⊔ Renewal	
Standard Membership				Basic Membership Benefits		
	Senior Student Individual Family	\$35 \$35 \$45 \$75	Free Admission to the Museum Membership Card Quarterly Newsletter – Aeronotes Special Events Admission Discounts Free Admission to 36 NYS Museums through ESMRP*			
VIP Membership			Bus	Business Membership		
	Contributing Supporting Sustaining Galaxy Club Friends of ESAM * FSMRP stands for	\$80 \$135 \$285 \$500 \$1,000		Supporter Patron Benefactor Library Small Business(<10 Employees)	\$285 \$500 \$1,000 \$75 \$100	
	company offers a ma	tching gifts prog	ıram, pled	ase contact them with the amount of		
Name:						
	ss:					
City: State			state:	Zip:		
City: State Phone(cell): () (home))	
Email:						

Would you like to receive ESAM event emails? Yes/No or Volunteer Information? Yes/No

Please make checks payable to: ESAM

All Membership Applications can be mailed to:

Empire State Aerosciences Museum 250 Rudy Chase Drive Glenville, New York 12302

Share the history... and the future! Join TODAY!

Questions?

Call (518) 377 - 2191

Or

Email: esam.office@gmail.com